Luxury
Refreshed
€
RANGES AVAILABLE
Sliding Doors 1000 / 1100 / 1200 / 1400 / 1500 / 1600 / 1700
Infold Door 760 / 800 / 900 / 1000
One Door Quadrants 900 x 900 / 1000 x 1000 /1000 x 800 / 1200 x 800 / 1200 x 900
Two Door Quadrants 800 x 800 / 900 x 900

MB = Matt Black
BBR = Brushed Brass
HOW TO ORDER
YOUR COLOUR
Handles
Colour Handles
Double metal handle
with colour fi nish
Technical Drawing
A: Door Opening
B: Straight Panel
A: Door Opening
B: Curved Panel
C: Straight Panel
Quadrant Door
A A
C C
B B
LH RH
Offset Quadrant Door
A A
B B
C C
LH RH
Extension profi les available. See Page 37.
Two Door Quadrant
B
C
A
One Quadrant Door
Match our 6 Series Sleek enclosures
with our Truestone trays for that all
inspiring look and feel.
19
MB = Matt Black
Enclosures & Wetrooms
BBR = Brushed Brass
Enclosures & Wetrooms
Colour Options. . .
Available March 2023
2020
HINGE DOOR
Product Information Per Colour Range - Hinge Door with Side Panel
Chrome Pricing Matt Black Pricing (MB) Brushed Brass Pricing (BBR)
Size Code Adjustment
with Side Panel
Min-Max
Adjustment
in Recess
Min-Max
Door
Opening
Moving
Panel A
Price €
Exc. VAT
Price €
Inc. VAT
Price €
Exc. VAT
Price €
Inc. VAT
Price €
Exc. VAT
Price €
Inc. VAT
760 AH76 713-753 710-750 606 624 739.00 908.97
800 AH80 753-793 750-790 646 664 739.00 908.97
900 AH90 853-893 850-890 746 764 759.00 933.57 839.00 1031.97 999.00 1228.77
1000 AH10 953-993 950-990 846 864 779.00 958.17 859.00 1056.57 1019.00 1253.37

MB = Matt Black
BBR = Brushed Brass
HOW TO ORDER
YOUR COLOUR
Colour Options. . .
29
Framed Wetroom Panel shown in Brushed Bronze (BBZ)
BBZ = Brushed Bronze
Wetrooms only
BBR = Brushed Brass
Enclosures & Wetrooms
Match our 6 Series Sleek enclosures
with our Truestone trays for that all
inspiring look and feel.
In Stock
30
Beautifully hand crafted and ultra-low slate trays, elegant
in appearance and luxurious to touch. With 5 fi nishes to
choose from - Black, Sandstone, Graphite, White, and
Fossil Grey.
These trays will bring an element of natural beauty
and a truly designer fi nish to your bathroom.
LUXURIOUS
TEXTURED
SLATE TRAYS
Features & Benefi ts
ɰ Ultra Slim: only 30mm in height.
ɰ Hand crafted from high grade stone resin.
ɰ 5 Colour Options - Black, Sandstone, Graphite,
White and Fossil Grey.
ɰ Integrated Discreet Waste.
ɰ Luxurious Textured Finish.
ɰ Can be fi tted on or level with fl oor.
ɰ Comes with 90mm Fast Flow Waste.
ɰ Our self cleaning vortex waste design: Offers a
maintenance free solution as it doesn’t require
any cleaning.
ɰ Our Truestone trays can be cut to size,
(amount that can be cut, to be agreed by
MERLYN) without affecting the guarantee.
ɰ Please Note: Images are for illustrative
purposes only. The colours & fi nishes shown
in the catalogue are as accurate as possible
within the limits of the printing process.
MERLYN Branded Waste Cover
Please ensure that the shower head is not positioned
directly over the waste as this may restrict fl ow rate.
31
TRAY OPTIONS
CHOOSE YOUR COLOUR
Graphite
Code G
Black
Code B
White
Code W
Fossil Grey
Code F
Sandstone
Code S
All tray codes need the corresponding colour code at the end.
e.g. T108RTW All tray codes need the corresponding colour code at the end.
e.g. T108HW
Ultra slim tray 30mm
All tray codes need the corresponding colour code at the end. (See below) e.g. T108RTW
Rectangular Tray (comes with MERLYN
90mm fast fl ow waste)
Size Code Price €
Exc. VAT
Price €
Inc. VAT
1000 x 800 T108RT 750.91 923.62
1200 x 800 T128RT 858.40 1055.83